Results for Selected Contests in School District No. 726 - BECKER

School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3) Results By Precinct

Party

Nonpartisan
MNMonpartisan
Monpartisan
Nonpartisan
MNMonpartisan
Monpartisan
Monpartisan

WRITE-IN

Candidate
Pete Weismann
Keri Rickard
Sarah Colford
Renee Regel
Nathan Koubsky
Corey Stanger
Aaron Jurek

WRITE-IN

Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 2) Results By Precinct

Party

MNonpartisan
MNonpartisan
MNonpartisan

WRITE-IN

Candidate

Troy Berning
Carla Berger
Ryan Hubbard

WRITE-IN

Totals

2,063

1,312

1,165

732

1,363

2,402

2,453

72

Totals

2,135

1,790

3,001

31

6 precincts in contest. 6 of 6 precincts reported.

Pct

17.84%

11.35%

10.08%

6.33%

11.79%

20.77%

21.22%

0.62%

Graph

6 precincts in contest. 6 of 6 precincts reported.

Pct

30.69%

25.73%

43.14%

0.45%

Graph



