## Results for Selected Contests in School District No. 726 - BECKER

School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3) Results By Precinct			6 precincts in contest. 6 of 6 precincts reported.	
Party	Candidate	Totals	Pct	Graph
Nonpartisan	Pete Weismann	2,063	17.84%	
Nonpartisan	Keri Rickard	1,312	11.35%	
Nonpartisan	Sarah Colford	1,165	10.08%	
Nonpartisan	Renee Regel	732	6.33%	
Nonpartisan	Nathan Koubsky	1,363	11.79%	
Nonpartisan	Corey Stanger	2,402	20.77%	
Nonpartisan	Aaron Jurek	2,453	21.22%	
WRITE-IN	WRITE-IN	72	0.62%	
Special Election for School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 2) Results By Precinct			6 precincts in contest. 6 of 6 precincts reported.	
Party	Candidate	Totals	Pct	Graph
Nonpartisan	Troy Berning	2,135	30.69%	
Nonpartisan	Carla Berger	1,790	25.73%	
Nonpartisan	Ryan Hubbard	3,001	43.14%	
WRITE-IN	WRITE-IN	31	0.45%	